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*Additional point
awarded for fastest
lap per race. Max
8pts for sprint
races

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Dutch defending F1 champion
Verstappen is aiming to
win fourth successive
home race, at
Zandvoort
(Aug 25)

TOP SIX DRIVERS (points accumulated over 2024 season)

277 199 177 167 162 150

Max Verstappen maintains a commanding lead in F1’s title race,
with a 78-point buffer between him and McLaren rival Lando Norris

Verstappen holds F1 lead
F1 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 – DUTCH GRAND PRIX

POINTS SYSTEM*

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

25
18
15
12
10

Pts.
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

8
6
4
2
1

Pts.


